ot

Rider No

83
1
201
164
165
84
85

216
166
167
210

205
207
87
88
227
89
168
169
170
90

219
91
92

213
93
95
11
96

171
97

202

172

173
98
12
99

100

174

224
13

175

101

102
14

103

105

106

108

217
16

Forename

Patricia
Julie
Emily
David
Honor
Siobhan
Chris
Mick
Oscar
Hannah
Eddie
Nicky
Martyn
Virginia
Joseph
Mark
Paula
Annie
Claire
Joanne
Joseph
Rob
jane
Polly
Andrew
Gilly
Larissa
Ben
Richard
Marcus
Jude
Tamany
Iva
Barry
Erica
Steven
Keith
Andrea
Vincent
Sarah
Suzy
Isabel
Suzanne
Claire
Viv
James
Stephanie
Gavin
Joanne
Jon
Charles
Tim
Penny
Paul
Shiona
Glynis

KENT VELO GIRLS

Surname

Abel
Adams
Adlam-Cook
Ashby
Ashby
Atherley
Atkinson
Barry
Bell
Bell
Bell
Bennett
Best
Bird
Booth
Bowman
Brindley
Britton
Britton
Bullough
Bullough
Bullough
Bunt
Burge
Burnside
Byford
Caheny
Calthrop
Campin
Carling
Carney
Carpenter
Cassell
Chambers
Chambers
Chambers
Chanter
Chapman
Chapman
Cheadle
Claridge
Clayton
Coates
Coomber
Cornwell
Couse
Cousin
Coveney
Coveney
Craig
Crawford
Dauncey
Dauncey
Diamond
Dookhit
Doyle

Gender

Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Female

ChipTime

03:48:45
04:52:08
01:46:22
02:39:50
02:39:58
04:25:42
02:43:58
04:19:51
02:55:35
02:11:41
02:11:38
05:14:33
04:57:14
05:05:22
04:30:41
02:27:29
04:25:38
04:00:31
04:17:45
01:41:43
01:40:30
01:40:48
03:48:47
04:29:01
05:32:36
03:48:45
05:24:07
04:06:14
04:57:19
03:55:37
04:57:41
03:16:59
05:35:29
03:23:20
01:45:52
03:23:16
03:37:28
01:58:07
01:56:22
05:29:36
05:18:13
03:37:54
04:01:06
01:33:19
02:04:55
03:56:11
03:59:47
05:36:18
05:36:25
04:41:15
03:00:01
03:45:06
03:56:26
01:38:52
01:55:58
04:25:36

Category

40 Miles
60 Miles
20 Miles
20 Miles
20 Miles
40 Miles
40 Miles
60 Miles
40 Miles
20 Miles
20 Miles
60 Miles
60 Miles
60 Miles
60 Miles
40 Miles
40 Miles
40 Miles
40 Miles
20 Miles
20 Miles
20 Miles
40 Miles
60 Miles
60 Miles
40 Miles
60 Miles
60 Miles
60 Miles
60 Miles
40 Miles
40 Miles
60 Miles
40 Miles
20 Miles
40 Miles
60 Miles
20 Miles
20 Miles
60 Miles
60 Miles
40 Miles
40 Miles
20 Miles
20 Miles
60 Miles
40 Miles
60 Miles
60 Miles
60 Miles
40 Miles
40 Miles
40 Miles
20 Miles
20 Miles
60 Miles



VS KENT VELO GIRLS

Rider No Forename Surname Gender ChipTime Category

209 Jackie Drew Female 03:11:05 40 Miles
109 Teresa Eden Female 03:02:08 40 Miles
110 Matthew Edwards Male 02:59:57 40 Miles
111 Anthony Emler Male 03:29:05 40 Miles
17 Linda Endicott Female 03:46:18 60 Miles
112 Don Everest Male 03:25:32 40 Miles
73 Lucy Faure Female 03:56:45 40 Miles
176 Caroline Filmer Female 01:53:16 20 Miles
230 John Fisher Male 03:37:00 60 Miles
113 Hannah Flemington Female 02:57:51 40 Miles
214 Ashlee Ford Female 02:55:50 40 Miles
19 Mary Fox Female 05:32:38 60 Miles
114 Mark Freed Male 03:00:00 40 Miles
20 Nigel Froggatt Male 04:13:39 60 Miles
21 Helene Fugard Female 05:32:37 60 Miles
22 Valerie Fuller Female 05:32:37 60 Miles
23 Louise Gathercole Female 05:35:33 60 Miles
25 Jacqueline Gibbons Female 05:35:22 60 Miles
115 Jane Goldsworthy Female 03:56:17 40 Miles
116 Matthew Goldsworthy Male 03:03:46 40 Miles
117 lan Goldsworthy Male 03:03:38 40 Miles
26 Jason Gould Male 03:36:46 60 Miles
118 Kary Greer Female 04:25:24 60 Miles
177 Jean Greer Female 01:56:02 20 Miles
178 Emma Gregson Female 02:14:13 20 Miles
221 Paul Gridley Male 04:38:30 60 Miles
208 Martin Gymer Male 04:06:09 60 Miles
30 Helen Hardware Female 04:38:31 60 Miles
119 Louisa Hargrave Female 03:25:26 40 Miles
120 Carole Hargreaves Female 03:48:44 40 Miles
212 Dominic Haslam Male 03:37:47 40 Miles
121 Stella Hayes Female 03:47:25 40 Miles
179 Lorraine Hewlett Female 01:24:27 20 Miles
122 Michelle Hilless Female 02:57:14 40 Miles
123 Christopher Hilless Male 02:57:15 40 Miles
31 Louise Hodgkinson Female 05:24:15 60 Miles
231 lan Holt Male 03:46:46 60 Miles
32 Sara Hoolahan Female 05:19:45 60 Miles
33 Clive Hooper Male 04:21:52 60 Miles
34 Sheila Horsman Female 05:19:48 60 Miles
35 Adrian Howse Male 03:55:49 60 Miles
36 Dean Hudson Male 02:05:25 40 Miles
37 Nicola Hutchinson Female 05:59:19 60 Miles
181 Hope Inglis Female 01:47:20 20 Miles
124 Ellen Inglis Female 03:04:38 40 Miles
125 Malcolm Inglis Male 03:04:40 40 Miles
180 Claire Inglis Female 01:47:22 20 Miles
39 Glen Jenkins Male 05:29:41 60 Miles
126 Katherine Jennings Female 03:30:41 40 Miles
40 lan Johnson Male 04:41:17 60 Miles
43 Sally Kidson Female 05:19:49 60 Miles
223 Stephen Kirby Male 04:48:56 60 Miles
44 Stephen Kirby Male 03:55:55 60 Miles
182 Simon larkin Male 02:45:42 20 Miles
127 Stella larkin Female 04:01:01 40 Miles

183 nathan larkin Male 02:45:39 20 Miles



ot

Rider No

232
128
46
225
129
130
47
48
131
49
132
133
134
50
135
52
200
53
54
184
218
136
185
186
187
137
188
189
55
204
57
138
139
140
203
211
141
190
58
229
142
143
144
145
60
61
206
146
62
147
148
192
149
228
63
222

Forename

Bella
Sarah
Sean

Lucinda
Andrew
Helen
Judith
Timothy
natasha
James
Denise
Susan

Dave

lan
Karen
Siaron

David

Susan
Andrew
Ann
Edward

Aoife

Paula
Isabella
Ashley
Sophia

Tracy

Sally

Susan
Liz
Celia
Caroline
Karen
Linda
Nick
Heather

Peter

Cathy
Pat
Simon
Susan
David

David
Emma
Glenn

William
Catherine
Farida
Nicola
Jo
Joanne
Pau
Carol-anne
Sebastien

Ruth
Chris

Surname

Leach
Lindley
London
Lucey
Lulham
Lulham
Malim
Martin
maskell
McCarthy

Mcgivney-Nolan

Mercer
Mercer
Midgley
Miller
Moore
Morland
Morris
Morris
Mountney
Mundy
Murphy
Neary
Netherclift
Netherclift
Netherclift
Nicholls
Norris
OMahony
Orr
Pardoe
Parker
Persson Davis
Pilkington
Pink
Porter
Prescott
Rawlings
Rawlins
Raynor
Reynolds
Reynolds
Richards
Richardson
Roberts
Robertson
Roulson
Seddon
Simpson
Smith
Smith
spensley
Squires
St John
St John
Starke

Gender

Female
Female
Male
Female
Male
Female
Female
Male
Female
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Male
Female
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male

ChipTime

03:46:41
03:31:13
02:27:25
02:04:54
03:36:35
03:36:38
03:13:45
04:41:18
03:47:24
04:19:53
05:24:10
03:29:11
03:29:17
03:59:43
03:26:09
04:18:19
04:13:41
05:27:28
05:27:32
01:58:12
04:38:53
03:11:52
01:58:08
01:47:18
01:47:20
03:04:43
01:53:16
01:52:32
05:32:36
05:27:24
05:05:27
03:59:54
03:47:27
03:26:05
04:17:59
05:14:36
02:57:18
01:33:19
05:32:35
04:31:54
03:56:27
03:47:04
03:05:58
03:36:12
04:41:21
03:39:26
04:30:42
01:45:49
05:59:22
04:00:55
03:35:59
01:56:08
05:29:35
04:58:18
04:58:19
01:39:37

KENT VELO GIRLS

Category

60 Miles
40 Miles
40 Miles
20 Miles
40 Miles
40 Miles
40 Miles
60 Miles
40 Miles
60 Miles
60 Miles
40 Miles
40 Miles
60 Miles
40 Miles
60 Miles
60 Miles
60 Miles
60 Miles
20 Miles
60 Miles
40 Miles
20 Miles
20 Miles
20 Miles
40 Miles
20 Miles
20 Miles
60 Miles
60 Miles
60 Miles
40 Miles
40 Miles
40 Miles
60 Miles
60 Miles
40 Miles
20 Miles
60 Miles
60 Miles
40 Miles
40 Miles
40 Miles
40 Miles
60 Miles
60 Miles
60 Miles
20 Miles
60 Miles
40 Miles
40 Miles
20 Miles
40 Miles
60 Miles
60 Miles
20 Miles



o

Rider No

150
193
65
66
67
151
152
194
195
196
197
68
69
70
71
153
154
155
72
74
198
199
156
107
157
158
75
159
77
78
160
79
80
161
162
163
81
220
82

Forename

Mark
Lorraine
Michael
Carolyn
Stephen

Julie

Beth
Conrad

Kyla

Matt
Tristan

lindy

Tim

Nigel
Mathew
William

Karen

Nikki

Alan
Joanna

Lara
Matthew
Bridgit

Mark

Cindy
Elizabeth
Damien

Teresa
Damian
Toni
Louise
Wendy
Sylvia
Emma
ANDREW

Joan

laura

Dave

lan

Surname

Stevens
Stork
Swan
Swan
Swan
Swan

Swarbrigg
Sykes
Sykes
Sykes
Sykes
taylor
Terry
Terry

Thomas

Thompson

Thompson

Thomson

Thorpe

Towers
Toye
Toye

Turnbull

Verrell
Von Kaufmann
Watts
Wells
Wighton
Wilkes
Wilkes
Williams
Wilson
Wollaston
Woodward
WOODWARD
Woodward
wooster
Worthington
Yarnold

Gender

Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Female
Female
Male
Female
Male
Female
Female
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male

ChipTime

03:05:55
01:58:01
03:56:18
03:51:55
04:32:34
05:28:02
04:57:44
02:09:29
02:09:30
02:13:22
02:12:30
03:58:41
04:37:53
03:40:06
04:13:37
05:28:06
05:28:05
03:30:42
03:09:19
05:32:33
02:39:49
02:39:57
03:30:46
03:28:31
03:48:49
03:30:16
04:13:35
04:44:13
04:28:57
04:25:30
04:41:30
04:28:54
04:57:47
01:46:22
01:46:16
01:46:25
04:48:47
03:46:52
04:19:50

KENT VELO GIRLS

Category

40 Miles
20 Miles
60 Miles
60 Miles
60 Miles
40 Miles
40 Miles
20 Miles
20 Miles
20 Miles
20 Miles
60 Miles
60 Miles
60 Miles
60 Miles
40 Miles
40 Miles
40 Miles
40 Miles
60 Miles
20 Miles
20 Miles
40 Miles
60 Miles
40 Miles
40 Miles
60 Miles
40 Miles
60 Miles
60 Miles
40 Miles
60 Miles
60 Miles
20 Miles
20 Miles
20 Miles
60 Miles
60 Miles
60 Miles



