

Rider No	Forename	Surname	Gender	ChipTime	Category
0.2	Dotricio	Abal	Female	02.49.45	40 Miles
83 1	Patricia Julie	Abel Adams	Female	03:48:45	40 Miles 60 Miles
201		Adlam-Cook		04:52:08	20 Miles
201 164	Emily		Female Male	01:46:22 02:39:50	20 Miles
	David	Ashby			
165	Honor	Ashby	Female	02:39:58	20 Miles
84	Siobhan	Atherley	Female	04:25:42	40 Miles
85	Chris	Atkinson	Male	02:43:58	40 Miles
5	Mick	Barry	Male	04:19:51	60 Miles
216	Oscar	Bell	Male	02:55:35	40 Miles
166	Hannah	Bell	Female	02:11:41	20 Miles
167	Eddie	Bell	Male	02:11:38	20 Miles
210	Nicky	Bennett	Female	05:14:33	60 Miles
6	Martyn	Best	Male	04:57:14	60 Miles
205	Virginia	Bird	Female	05:05:22	60 Miles
207	Joseph	Booth	Male	04:30:41	60 Miles
87	Mark	Bowman	Male	02:27:29	40 Miles
88	Paula	Brindley	Female	04:25:38	40 Miles
227	Annie	Britton	Female	04:00:31	40 Miles
89	Claire	Britton	Female	04:17:45	40 Miles
168	Joanne	Bullough	Female	01:41:43	20 Miles
169	Joseph	Bullough	Male	01:40:30	20 Miles
170	Rob	Bullough	Male	01:40:48	20 Miles
90	jane	Bunt	Female	03:48:47	40 Miles
7	Polly	Burge	Female	04:29:01	60 Miles
219	Andrew	Burnside	Male	05:32:36	60 Miles
91	Gilly	Byford	Female	03:48:45	40 Miles
92	Larissa	Caheny	Female	05:24:07	60 Miles
8	Ben	Calthrop	Male	04:06:14	60 Miles
9	Richard	Campin	Male	04:57:19	60 Miles
213	Marcus	Carling	Male	03:55:37	60 Miles
93	Jude	Carney	Female	04:57:41	40 Miles
95	Tamany	Carpenter	Female	03:16:59	40 Miles
11	lva	Cassell	Female	05:35:29	60 Miles
96	Barry	Chambers	Male	03:23:20	40 Miles
171	Erica	Chambers	Female	01:45:52	20 Miles
97	Steven	Chambers	Male	03:23:16	40 Miles
202	Keith	Chanter	Male	03:37:28	60 Miles
172	Andrea	Chapman	Female	01:58:07	20 Miles
173	Vincent	Chapman	Male	01:56:22	20 Miles
98	Sarah	Cheadle	Female	05:29:36	60 Miles
12	Suzy	Claridge	Female	05:18:13	60 Miles
99	Isabel	Clayton	Female	03:37:54	40 Miles
100	Suzanne	Coates	Female	04:01:06	40 Miles
174	Claire	Coomber	Female	01:33:19	20 Miles
224	Viv	Cornwell	Female	02:04:55	20 Miles
13	James	Couse	Male	03:56:11	60 Miles
175	Stephanie	Cousin	Female	03:59:47	40 Miles
101	Gavin	Coveney	Male	05:36:18	60 Miles
101	Joanne	Coveney	Female	05:36:25	60 Miles
102	Joanne	Craig	Male	04:41:15	60 Miles
103	Charles	Craig	Male	03:00:01	40 Miles
105	Tim	Dauncey	Male	03:45:06	40 Miles
106	Penny	Dauncey	Female	03:56:26	40 Miles
108	Paul	Diamond	Male	01:38:52	20 Miles
217	Shiona	Dookhit	Female	01:55:58	20 Miles
16	Glynis	Doyle	Female	04:25:36	60 Miles



Rider No	Forename	Surname	Gender	ChipTime	Category
200	to alde	Danie	F1-	02:44:05	40 841
209	Jackie	Drew	Female	03:11:05	40 Miles
109	Teresa	Eden	Female	03:02:08	40 Miles
110	Matthew	Edwards	Male	02:59:57	40 Miles
111	Anthony	Emler	Male	03:29:05	40 Miles
17	Linda	Endicott	Female	03:46:18	60 Miles
112	Don	Everest	Male	03:25:32	40 Miles
73	Lucy	Faure	Female	03:56:45	40 Miles
176	Caroline	Filmer	Female	01:53:16	20 Miles
230	John	Fisher	Male	03:37:00	60 Miles
113	Hannah	Flemington	Female	02:57:51	40 Miles
214	Ashlee	Ford	Female	02:55:50	40 Miles
19	Mary	Fox	Female	05:32:38	60 Miles
114	Mark	Freed	Male	03:00:00	40 Miles
20	Nigel	Froggatt	Male	04:13:39	60 Miles
21	Helene	Fugard	Female	05:32:37	60 Miles
22	Valerie	Fuller	Female	05:32:37	60 Miles
23	Louise	Gathercole	Female	05:35:33	60 Miles
25	Jacqueline	Gibbons	Female	05:35:22	60 Miles
115	Jane	Goldsworthy	Female	03:56:17	40 Miles
116	Matthew	Goldsworthy	Male	03:03:46	40 Miles
117	lan	Goldsworthy	Male	03:03:38	40 Miles
26	Jason	Gould	Male	03:36:46	60 Miles
118	Kary	Greer	Female	04:25:24	60 Miles
177	Jean	Greer	Female	01:56:02	20 Miles
178	Emma	Gregson	Female	02:14:13	20 Miles
221	Paul	Gridley	Male	04:38:30	60 Miles
208	Martin	Gymer	Male	04:06:09	60 Miles
30	Helen	Hardware	Female	04:38:31	60 Miles
119	Louisa	Hargrave	Female	03:25:26	40 Miles
120	Carole	Hargreaves	Female	03:48:44	40 Miles
212	Dominic	Haslam	Male	03:37:47	40 Miles
121	Stella	Hayes	Female	03:47:25	40 Miles
179	Lorraine	Hewlett	Female	01:24:27	20 Miles
122	Michelle	Hilless	Female	02:57:14	40 Miles
123	Christopher	Hilless	Male	02:57:15	40 Miles
31	Louise	Hodgkinson	Female	05:24:15	60 Miles
231	lan	Holt	Male	03:46:46	60 Miles
32	Sara	Hoolahan	Female	05:19:45	60 Miles
33	Clive	Hooper	Male	04:21:52	60 Miles
34	Sheila	Horsman	Female	05:19:48	60 Miles
35	Adrian	Howse	Male	03:55:49	60 Miles
36	Dean	Hudson	Male	02:05:25	40 Miles
37	Nicola	Hutchinson	Female	05:59:19	60 Miles
181	Hope	Inglis	Female	01:47:20	20 Miles
124	Ellen	Inglis	Female	03:04:38	40 Miles
125	Malcolm	Inglis	Male	03:04:40	40 Miles
180	Claire	Inglis	Female	01:47:22	20 Miles
39	Glen	Jenkins	Male	05:29:41	60 Miles
126	Katherine	Jennings	Female	03:30:41	40 Miles
40	lan	Johnson	Male	04:41:17	60 Miles
43	Sally	Kidson	Female	05:19:49	60 Miles
223	Stephen	Kirby	Male	04:48:56	60 Miles
44	Stephen	Kirby	Male	03:55:55	60 Miles
182	Simon	larkin	Male	02:45:42	20 Miles
127	Stella	larkin	Female	04:01:01	40 Miles
183	nathan	larkin	Male	02:45:39	20 Miles
					_353



Rider No	Forename	Surname	Gender	ChipTime	Category
232	Bella	Leach	Female	03:46:41	60 Miles
128	Sarah	Lindley	Female	03:31:13	40 Miles
46	Sean	London	Male	02:27:25	40 Miles
225	Lucinda	Lucey	Female	02:04:54	20 Miles
129	Andrew	Lulham	Male	03:36:35	40 Miles
130	Helen	Lulham	Female	03:36:38	40 Miles
47	Judith	Malim	Female	03:13:45	40 Miles
48	Timothy	Martin	Male	04:41:18	60 Miles
131	natasha	maskell	Female	03:47:24	40 Miles
49	James	McCarthy	Male	04:19:53	60 Miles
132	Denise	Mcgivney-Nolan	Female	05:24:10	60 Miles
133	Susan	Mercer	Female	03:29:11	40 Miles
134	Dave	Mercer	Male	03:29:17	40 Miles
50	lan	Midgley	Male	03:59:43	60 Miles
135	Karen	Miller	Female	03:26:09	40 Miles
52	Siaron	Moore	Female	04:18:19	60 Miles
200	David	Morland	Male	04:13:41	60 Miles
53	Susan	Morris	Female	05:27:28	60 Miles
54	Andrew	Morris	Male	05:27:32	60 Miles
184	Ann	Mountney	Female	01:58:12	20 Miles
218	Edward	Mundy	Male	04:38:53	60 Miles
136	Aoife	Murphy	Female	03:11:52	40 Miles
185	Paula	Neary	Female	01:58:08	20 Miles
186	Isabella	Netherclift	Female	01:47:18	20 Miles
187	Ashley	Netherclift	Male	01:47:20	20 Miles
137	Sophia	Netherclift	Female	03:04:43	40 Miles
188	Tracy	Nicholls	Female	01:53:16	20 Miles
189	Sally	Norris	Female	01:52:32	20 Miles
55	Susan	OMahony	Female	05:32:36	60 Miles
204	Liz	Orr	Female	05:27:24	60 Miles
57	Celia	Pardoe	Female	05:05:27	60 Miles
138	Caroline	Parker	Female	03:59:54	40 Miles
139	Karen	Persson Davis	Female	03:47:27	40 Miles
140	Linda	Pilkington	Female	03:26:05	40 Miles
203	Nick	Pink	Male	04:17:59	60 Miles
211	Heather	Porter	Female	05:14:36	60 Miles
141	Peter	Prescott	Male	02:57:18	40 Miles
190	Cathy	Rawlings	Female	01:33:19	20 Miles
58	Pat	Rawlins	Female	05:32:35	60 Miles
229	Simon	Raynor	Male	04:31:54	60 Miles
142	Susan	Reynolds	Female	03:56:27	40 Miles
143	David	Reynolds	Male	03:47:04	40 Miles
144	David	Richards	Male	03:05:58	40 Miles
145	Emma	Richardson	Female	03:36:12	40 Miles
60	Glenn	Roberts	Male	04:41:21	60 Miles
61	William	Robertson	Male	03:39:26	60 Miles
206	Catherine	Roulson	Female	04:30:42	60 Miles
146	Farida	Seddon	Female	01:45:49	20 Miles
62	Nicola	Simpson	Female	05:59:22	60 Miles
147	Jo	Smith	Female	04:00:55	40 Miles
148	Joanne	Smith	Female	03:35:59	40 Miles
192	Paul	spensley	Male	01:56:08	20 Miles
149	Carol-anne	Squires	Female	05:29:35	40 Miles
228	Sebastien	St John	Male	04:58:18	60 Miles
63	Ruth	St John	Female	04:58:19	60 Miles
222	Chris	Starke	Male	01:39:37	20 Miles
444	CIIIIS	Starke	iviaic	01.33.37	ZU IVIIIES



Rider No	Forename	Surname	Gender	ChipTime	Category
150	Mark	Stevens	Male	03:05:55	40 Miles
193	Lorraine	Stork	Male	01:58:01	20 Miles
65	Michael	Swan	Male	03:56:18	60 Miles
66	Carolyn	Swan	Female	03:51:55	60 Miles
67	Stephen	Swan	Male	04:32:34	60 Miles
151	Julie	Swan	Female	05:28:02	40 Miles
152	Beth	Swarbrigg	Female	04:57:44	40 Miles
194	Conrad	Sykes	Male	02:09:29	20 Miles
195	Kyla	Sykes	Female	02:09:30	20 Miles
196	Matt	Sykes	Male	02:13:22	20 Miles
197	Tristan	Sykes	Male	02:12:30	20 Miles
68	lindy	taylor	Female	03:58:41	60 Miles
69	Tim	Terry	Male	04:37:53	60 Miles
70	Nigel	Terry	Male	03:40:06	60 Miles
71	Mathew	Thomas	Male	04:13:37	60 Miles
153	William	Thompson	Male	05:28:06	40 Miles
154	Karen	Thompson	Female	05:28:05	40 Miles
155	Nikki	Thomson	Female	03:30:42	40 Miles
72	Alan	Thorpe	Male	03:09:19	40 Miles
74	Joanna	Towers	Female	05:32:33	60 Miles
198	Lara	Toye	Female	02:39:49	20 Miles
199	Matthew	Toye	Male	02:39:57	20 Miles
156	Bridgit	Turnbull	Female	03:30:46	40 Miles
107	Mark	Verrell	Male	03:28:31	60 Miles
157	Cindy	Von Kaufmann	Female	03:48:49	40 Miles
158	Elizabeth	Watts	Female	03:30:16	40 Miles
75	Damien	Wells	Male	04:13:35	60 Miles
159	Teresa	Wighton	Female	04:44:13	40 Miles
77	Damian	Wilkes	Male	04:28:57	60 Miles
78	Toni	Wilkes	Female	04:25:30	60 Miles
160	Louise	Williams	Male	04:41:30	40 Miles
79	Wendy	Wilson	Female	04:28:54	60 Miles
80	Sylvia	Wollaston	Male	04:57:47	60 Miles
161	Emma	Woodward	Female	01:46:22	20 Miles
162	ANDREW	WOODWARD	Male	01:46:16	20 Miles
163	Joan	Woodward	Female	01:46:25	20 Miles
81	laura	wooster	Female	04:48:47	60 Miles
220	Dave	Worthington	Male	03:46:52	60 Miles
82	lan	Yarnold	Male	04:19:50	60 Miles